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How It Works:

A radio signal travels through a buried wire, marking the boundaries you wish to set for your dog.

Your dog wears a receiver collar that detects the signal at the boundary. As your dog approaches the
boundary, the receiver issues a warning tone. If he proceeds further, he receives a safe but startling static
stimulation. While harmless, the stimulation will persuade him to stay in the containment area you've
established. The Deluxe Ultralight” Receiver Collar offers 4 levels of stimulation plus tone-only, adjustable

to your dog’s temperament.

UPC
Single / Master

7-29849-16412-3
20-729849-16412-7

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

Please contact your Sales Manager for more
information. For new customers, please contact
inlemea@petsafe.net.

petsafe.com

Item Dimensions
LxWxH

15.39 cm x 11.10 cm
x 30.40 cm

8.73 cm x 10.32 cm
x 11.27 cm

A

Radio Systems Corporation

Basic In-Ground
Fence" System

PIG19-16412

Features

* 4 adjustable stimulation levels plus
a tone-only option
* Complete system for up to V5 acre (13 ares)
e System is expandable and will cover up
to 5 acres (200 ares) with the purchase of
additional wire and flag kits

System Includes:

e Transmitter with power adaptor

Deluxe Ultralight™ Receiver with adjustable
collar for neck sizes from 15 cm - 66 cm

* Product manual

* 150 m of wire and 50 flags

¢ Test light tool

e 6-volt lithium battery (RFA-67D-11)

Master Pack
Dimensions
LxW xH

Item Master
Weight Pack

23.09 cm x 16.99 cm

2.482kg x 32.21 cm

23.20cm x 19.70 cm

0.175kg x 14.80 cm
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Cloture anti-fugue
avec fil standard

PIG19-16412

Caractéristiques

* Quatre niveaux de stimulation réglable plus une
option signal sonore uniquement

* Systéme complet pour couvrir jusqu’a
0.13 Hectares (13 ares)

¢ Le systtme peut étre étendu etpeut couvrir jusqu’d
2 hectares (200 ares) avec des kits de fil etde
fanions supplémentaires

Le systéme comprend :

* Emetteur avec adaptateur

* Récepteur Deluxe Ultralight™ avec collier réglable
pour des tours de cou entre 15 cm et 66 cm

* Manuel d'utilisation

* 150 m de fil et 50 fanions

* Une clé multifonctions

¢ Pile au lithium 6 V (RFA-67D-11)

PetSafe

Comment I’ utiliser :

Un signal radio est transmis le long d'un fil enterré, délimitant le périmétre que vous souhaitez établir
pour votre chien. Votre chien porte un collier-récepteur qui détecte le signal & la limite. Lorsque votre
chien approche de la limite, le récepteur émet un signal d'avertissement. S'il avance davantage, il
recoit une stimulation électrostatique sans danger qui le fait sursauter. Cette stimulation ne lui fera pas
mal mais le convaincra de rester dans la zone anfi-fugue que vous avez établie. Le collier-récepteur
Deluxe Ultralight™ offre 4 niveaux de stimulation, plus un signal sonore uniquement, pour s‘adapter au
tempérament de votre chien.

wWww.ecma.eu.com
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Code-barres Dimensions Poids Conditionnement Dimensions de Poids de
Description Emballage individuel / | emballage individuel | emballage emballage I'emballage secondaire | I'emballage
secondaire (LxIxH) individuel secondaire (%40 ,)] secondaire

Référence
du produit

Cléture anti-fugue avec fil 7-29849-16412-3 15,39 cm x 11,10 cm
standard 20-729849-16412-7 x 30,40 cm

23,09 cm x 16,99 cm
x 32,21 cm

23,20 cm x 19,70 cm
x 14,80 cm

PIG19-16412 2,482 kg 5,225 kg

Collier-récepteur 7-29849-10764-9 8,73 cm x 10,32 cm

PIGI9-10764 | o olémentaire Deluxe Ulralight* |  40-729849-10764-7 L e

0,175 kg 0,910 kg

Veuillez contacter votre responsable commercial STATIC YEAR WARRANTY

. ’ q g 2 ELECTROSTATIQUE ANS DE GARANTIE
pour tout complément d'information. Si vous étes STATISCH JAAR GARANTIE

un nouveau client, veuillez envoyer un email a M ESTATICO ANOS DE GARANTIA

STATICO ANNI DI GARANZIA

intlemea@petsafe.net. STATISCH JAHRE GARANTIE

petsafe.com Radio Systems Corporation 415-2774-19 FR
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UPC Primaire
verpakking /
verzendverpakking

Onderdeelnr Beschrijving

7-29849-16412-3
20-729849-16412-7

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

Basis Omheiningssysteem

PIG19-16412 met draad

Extra Deluxe UltraLight™

A Ontvanger Halsband

Voor meer informatie neemt u contact op met uw
manager Sales. Nieuwe klanten kunnen contact
opnemen met inflemea@petsafe.net.

petsafe.com

Hoe het werkt:

Een radiosignaal gaat van de omheiningszender via een ingegraven draad en geeft hiermee de grenzen
aan die u voor uw hond wilt gebruiken. Uw hond draagt een ontvangerhalsband die het signaal bij de
grens detecteert. Wanneer uw hond de grens nadert, geeft de ontvanger een waarschuwingssignaal aof.
Als hij verder loopt, dan voelt hij een veilige maar behoorlijke statische stimulatie. Hoewel de stimulatie
onschadelijk is, zal de hond door de stimulatie worden overgehaald binnen het gebied te blijven dat

u voor hem hebt ingesteld. De Deluxe Ultralight™ ontvangerhalsband heeft 4 stimulatieniveaus en een
niveau met alleen een geluidssignaal, aan te passen op het temperament van uw hond.

PetSafe

Afmeting van de
primaire verpakking
(Lx B x H)

15,39 cm x 11,10 cm
x 30,40 cm

8,73 cm x 10,32 cm
x 11,27 cm

A

Radio Systems Corporation

Basis
Ombheiningssysteem
met draad

PIG19-16412
Productkenmerken

* 4 instelbare stimulansniveaus plus een optie met
alleen geluidssignaal

e Compleet systeem voor tot 0.13 Hectaren
(13 ares)

e Systeem is uvitbreidbaar en zal genoeg zijn voor tot
2 Hectaren (200 ares) bij aanschaf van extra kits
met grensdraad en grensvlaggeties

Het systeem bevat:

e Zender met stroomadapter

¢ Deluxe Ultralight™-ontvanger met instelbare
halsband voor nekgroottes van 15 cm — 66 cm

¢ Producthandleiding

* 150 m draad en 50 vlaggeties

* Testlampije

e 6V lithiumbatterij (RFA-67D-11)

Gewicht van
de verzend-
verpakking

Afmetingen van de
verzendverpakking
(Lx B x H)

Gewicht
artikel

Verzend-
verpakking

23,09 cm x 16,99 cm

= x 32,21 cm

5,225 kg

23,20 cm x 19,70 cm

0,175 kg x 14,80 cm

0,910 kg

STATIC
ELECTROSTATIQUE
STATISCH
ESTATICO
STATICO
STATISCH

YEAR WARRANTY
ANS DE GARANTIE
JAAR GARANTIE |
ANOS DE GARANTIA
ANNI DI GARANZIA
JAHRE GARANTIE

415-2774-19 NL
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Limitador de zona
con cable basico

PIG19-16412
Caracteristicas

* 4 niveles ajustables de estimulacién,
més una opcién de estimulacién por sefial
acustica solamente

e Sistema completo para cubrir hasta 0.13
hectareas (13 ares)

e El sistema es expansible y cubrird hasta
2 hectdreas (200 ares) con la compra del Kit
extra de cable y banderines

El sistema incluye:

e Transmisor con adaptador de corriente

* Receptor Deluxe Ultralight™ con collar
ajustable para tamafios de cuello desde
15 cm hasta 66 cm

* Manual del producto

* 150 m de cable y 50 banderines

* Llave multiusos

Bateria de litio de 6 voltios (RFA-67D-11)

PetSafe

Como funciona el sistema:

Una sefial de radio viaja por un cable soterrado, marcando los limites que desee para su perro. Su perro
lleva un collar receptor que detecta la sefial en el limite. A medida que su perro se acerca al limite, el
receptor emite una sefial de advertencia. Si sigue avanzando, recibe una estimulacién estética segura
pero alarmante. La estimulacién, aunque es inofensiva, le persuadird para que permanezca en la zona
limitada que ha establecido. El collar receptor Deluxe Ultralight™ ofrece 4 niveles de estimulacién y un
modo de solo una sefial acistica, ajustables segin el temperamento de su perro.

wWww.ecma.eu.com
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Peso del
embalaje
secundario

Dimensiones del
embalaje secundario
(Pr x An x Al)

Dimensiones Peso
embalaje individual | embalaje
(Pr x An x Al) individual

Cédigo de barras
embalaje individual
/ secundario

Cantidad por
embalaje
secundario

LG Descripcion
del producto P

7-29849-16412-3

Limitador de zona con

ISl 20-729849-16412-7

Collar receptor adicional 7-29849-10764-9
Deluxe Ultralight™ 40-729849-10764-7

cable bdsico

PIG19-10764

Para més informacién, péngase en contacto con
el responsable de su cuenta. Si usted es un nuevo
cliente, envie por favor un correo electrénico a
intlemea@petsafe.net.

petsafe.com

15,39 cm x 11,10 cm
x 30,40 cm

8,73 cm x 10,32 cm
x 11,27 cm

A

23,09 cm x 16,99 cm

2,482 kg 5,225 kg

0,175 kg

STATIC
ELECTROSTATIQUE
STATISCH
ESTATICO
STATICO
STATISCH
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23,20 cm x 19,70 cm

0,910 kg

YEAR WARRANTY
ANS DE GARANTIE
JAAR GARANTIE |
ANOS DE GARANTIA
ANNI DI GARANZIA
JAHRE GARANTIE

415-2774-19 ES
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Sistema antifuga
base con filo

PIG19-16412
Caratteristiche

¢ 4 livelli regolabili di stimolazione e un segnale
acustico opzione unica

e Sistema completo per aree fino a 0.13 ettari
(13 ares)

e |l sistema & espandibile e pud coprire fino a
2 ettari (200 ares) con |'acquisto di ulteriori
kit di filo e bandiere

Il sistema comprende:

* Trasmeftitore con adattatore di corrente

* Ricevitore Deluxe Ultralight™ con collare
regolabile adatto a misure di collo da

15 cma 66 cm

Manuale del prodotto

Filo della lunghezza di 150 me 50 bandierine
¢ Chiave multiuso

Batteria al litio de 6 V (RFA-67D-11)

PetSafe

Come funziona:

Un segnale radio che viene trasmesso attraverso un filo interrato, delimitando i confini che si desidera
impostare per il proprio cane. Il vostro cane indossa un collare ricevitore che rileva il segnale in
corrispondenza del confine di delimitazione. Quando il cane si avvicina al confine di delimitazione,
il collare ricevitore emette un segnale acustico di avvertimento. Se I'animale domestico oltrepassa il
confine, riceve una stimolazione statica che, benché innocua, lo fa sobbalzare. La stimolazione non
& dannosa per I'animale, ma lo convincerd a rimanere nell‘area di contenimento stabilita. Il collare
ricevitore Deluxe Ultralight™ offre 4 livelli di stimolazione pib il solo segnale acustico, regolabili in
e cema.eu com funzione del temperamento del cane.

FOR PET PROTECTION

Codice a barre Dimenzioni confezione Peso Quantita per Dimensioni della Peso della
Descrizione confezione primaria / individuale confezione | confezione | confezione secondaria | confezione
secondaria (PxLxA) individuale | secondaria (PxLxA) secondaria

Referenza
del prodotto

Sistema antifuga 7-29849-16412-3 15,39 cm x 11,10 cm
base con filo 20-729849-16412-7 x 30,40 cm

23,09 cm x 16,99 cm
x 32,21 cm

PIG19-16412 2,482 kg 5,225 kg
Collare ricevitore aggiuntivo 7-29849-10764-9 8,73 cmx 10,32 cm

Deluxe Ultralight” 40-729849-10764-7 x 11,27 cm

PIG19-10764 0,175 kg 2320emx 1970em | 0,910k

Per maggiori informazioni potete contattare il Sales STATIC YEAR WARRANTY
T ELECTROSTATIQUE ANS DE GARANTIE
manager che ha la responsabilitd del vostro conto. Se STATISCH JAAR GARANTIE

siete un nuovo cliente, vi invitiamo a scrivere una mail a M ESTATICO ANOS DE GARANTIA

STATICO ANNI DI GARANZIA

intlemea@petsafe.net. STATISCH JAHRE GARANTIE

petsafe.com Radio Systems Corporation 415-2774-19 1T
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Standard
Rickhaltesystem
mit Draht

PIG19-16412

Produkteigenschaften

* 4 anpassbare Stimulierungsebenen plus eine
Option nur mit Ton

* Komplettsystem fiir bis zu 0.13 Hektar (13 ares)

e System ist erweiterbar und deckt mit dem Kauf von
zusdtzlichem Antennendraht- und Féhnchenkits bis

zu 2 Hektar (200 ares) ab
Das system bietet:

* Sendeeinheit mit Netzadapter

Deluxe Ultralight™ Empfénger mit Halsband fir
HalsgroBen 15 cm — 66 cm

* Gebrauchsanleitung

* 150 m Kabel und 50 Fé&hnchen

* Testleuchte

e 6V-Llithiumbatterie (RFA-67D-11)

PetSafe

Wie funktioniert das?

Ein Funksignal geht durch einen unterirdisch verlegten Draht, der geméf Ihrem Wunsch die Grenzen fir
lhren Hund setzt. lhr Hund trégt ein Empféngerhalsband, das das Signal an der Grenze detektiert. Wenn
sich lhr Hund der Grenze néhert, gibt der Empfénger einen Warnton aus. Falls er sich weiter bewegt,
empféngt er einen harmlosen, jedoch erschreckenden statischen Reizimpuls. Der Reizimpuls ist harmlos,
bringt ihn jedoch dazu, innerhalb des Bereichs zu bleiben, den Sie festgelegt haben. Das Deluxe
Ultralight™ Empféngerhalsband verfigt Gber 4 Reizimpulsstufen und den Modus ,Nur Ton”, so dass Sie
es dem Temperament lhres Hundes anpassen kénnen.

wWww.ecma.eu.com
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UPC Primére Einzeloackabmessungen | Artikel- Anzahl der Abmessungen der Gewicht der
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Verpackung / P 9 Sekundaeren | Sekundaeren Verpackung | Sekundaeren

Sekundére Verpackung frliedil] A Verpackung (Lx B xH) Verpackung

Standard Riickhaltesystem 7-29849-16412-3 15,39 cm x 11,10 cm 2,482 23,09 cm x 16,99 cm
AGIZ-Todl2 mit Draht 20-729849-16412-7 x 30,40 cm kg 2 x 32,21 cm 5225 kg

Deluxe Ultralight" Zustzliches 7-29849-10764-9 8,73 cmx 10,32 cm 0,175 23,20 cm x 19,70 cm
ASTEAUOCE g 40-729849-10764-7 o 2% e I < EEEn Bl

STATIC YEAR WARRANTY

Fiir weitere Information kontaktieren Sie bitte lhren * ELECTROSTATIQUE ANS DE GARANTIE
Verkaufsmanager. Neue Kunden kontaktieren bitte || i STATISCH JAAR GARANTIE

ESTATICO ANOS DE GARANTIA
STATICO ANNI DI GARANZIA
STATISCH JAHRE GARANTIE

inlemea@petsafe.net.

petsafe.com Radio Systems Corporation 415-2774-19 DE



